
Please call/write as many District Government elected 

officials as possible! 

 

Mayor’s Office 

• Victor Hoskins, Deputy Mayor for Planning and Economic Development,  

   202 727-6365, victor.hoskins@dc.gov 

DC Commission on the Arts and Humanities 

• Lionell Thomas, Executive Director, 202-724-5613, lionell.thomas@dc.gov 

  

City Council Members 

• Phil Mendelson (Chairman), (202) 724-8064, pmendelson@dccouncil.us 

• Yvette Alexander, Ward 7, (202) 724-8068, yalexander@dccouncil.us, @cmyma 

• Marion Barry, Ward 8, (202) 724-8045, mbarry@dccouncil.us, @marionbarryjr 

• Muriel Bowser, Ward 4, (202) 724-8052, mbowser@dccouncil.us, @murielbowser 

• David Catania, at-large, (202) 724-7772, dcatania@dccouncil.us, @cataniapress 

• Mary Cheh, Ward 3, (202) 724-8062, mcheh@dccouncil.us, @marycheh 

• Jack Evans, Ward 2, (202) 724-8058, jevans@dccouncil.us, @jackevansward2 

• Jim Graham, Ward 1, (202) 724-8181, jgraham@dccouncil.us, @jimgrahamward1 

• David Grosso, At-Large, (202) 724-8105, dgrosso@dccouncil.us, @davidgrosso 

• Kenyan McDuffie, Ward 5, (202) 724-8028, kmcduffie@dccouncil.us, @kenanmcduffie  

• Vincent Orange, at-large, (202) 724-8174, vorange@dccouncil.us, @vincentorangedc 

• Tommy Wells, Ward 6, (202) 724-8072, twells@dccouncil.us, @tommywells 

 


